

---

## Pachet pt. Spital Jud. de Urg. M-Ciuc

I.D.: 58102812

---

Data publicarii	17.06.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.960,00 RON - 5.960,00 RON

---

Descriere: Cherestea rasinoasa 1 tol 3 mc\*1278.00=3834.00 Grinzi rasinoasa 14\*8\*600 12 buc\*65.00=780.00 Distantier pt. onduline 500 buc\*0.35=175.00 Surub lemn 8\*100 cap hex. 100 buc\*0.76=76.00 Surub pt. onduline 1000 buc\*0.32=320.00 Surub autof. 4.8\*50 200 buc\*0.45=90.00 Cuie 200 5 kg\*7.80=39.00 Surub cu diblu 6\*60 400 buc\*0.18=72.00 Otel lat 50\*5 3 buc\*86.00=258.00 Disc 230 10 buc\*14.75=147.50 Disc 125 10 buc\*5.90=59.00 Adeziv CM11 3 buc\*36.50=109.00 mai putin

---